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MEDPACE, INC.
PO Box 844841
Boston, MA 02284

Tel  (513) 579-9911 Fax  

Vendor is not specified.

Vendor Ref :............. SQ-CS-USD-0070SRLS-

Purchase Order No. :.... MPPO020942-1
Date :.................... 18-Mar-2022

PURCHASE ORDER

Account No. :............

*MPPO020942*

Vendor ID: V24214
CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD
1877 31ST CROSS, 10TH MAINT
BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE
BENGALURU, 560070, 
IN

Ship To :
Medpace Clinical Research India Pvt. Ltd.
Office No. 817, 8th Floor, Rupa Solitaire, 
Building No. A-1, Sector-1, Millenium Business
Park, Mahape, Navi Mumbai 400 710, 
Maharashtra, India 
Attention: Gayatri Shetty / Steve Weide

Shipping Method Payment Terms Confirm To
Net Due in 30 Days

L/N Item Number Description Delivery By UoMQty Unit Price Extended price

1 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 5,088.00 5,088.00
C9200L-48P-4X-E
Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Essentials

2 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 1,746.00 1,746.00
CON-SNT-C9200L4X
SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Ne

3 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 0.00 0.00
C9200L-NW-E-48
C9200L Network Essentials, 48-port license

4 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 1,696.00 1,696.00
PWR-C5-1KWAC/2
1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply

5 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 0.00 0.00
C9200L-DNA-E-48
C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port Term license

6 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 634.00 634.00
C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y
C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license

7 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 707.00 707.00
C9200L-STACK-KIT
Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module

8 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea2.00 0.00 0.00
C9200-STACK
Catalyst 9200 Stack Module

9 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 0.00 0.00
STACK-T4-50CM
50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable
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10 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea1.00 0.00 0.00
NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment

11 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea2.00 0.00 0.00
CAB-TA-IN
India AC Type A Power Cable

12 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea4.00 439.00 1,756.00
SFP-10G-SR-S=
10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class

13 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea2.00 1,378.00 2,756.00
C9300-NM-8X=
Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module, spare

14 Computer Phone 16-Mar-22 Ea4.00 35.00 140.00
LC-LC Cables
Multimode LC-LC

Signature #1 __________________________ Date _______________

Signature #2 __________________________ Date _______________
Total                       14,523.00USD

SubTotal :.. 14,523.00
Tax Amount: 0.00


